DESCRIPTION

FEATURES
Symbol
Wyjscie
L [mm]

H [mm]
D

Opis

25-04-2025

R.180PB
1/4"
115.00
12.50
18.50

kompaktowa, przegubowa

@

PARTNER W DOBORZE ROZWIAZAN

TECHNICZNYCH DLA PRIZIEMYSLU | MOTORYZACIDI

SYMBOL: R.180PB MANUFACTURER: Facom promo EAN: 3662424052606

R.180 - 180° flexible head 1/4" compact ratchet

+ Locking.
+ Supplied with 100 mm extension for use with T slide (EF.R180).

=D FARCOM)|

U WARRANTY: LIFETIME WARRANTY PROMO

148,83 zt (tax excl.)

(183,06 zt (tax incl.))

https://im-narzedzia.pl/en/11692-r180-180-flexible-head-14-compact-ratchet.html
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